
 C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I C

U
P

R
A

 M
A

R
IT

T
IM

A

P
R

O
P

. V
A

R
IA

Z
.  

N
U

M
E

R
O

   
   

 2
 D

E
L

 1
9-

04
-2

01
7 

su
 C

O
M

P
E

T
E

N
Z

A
( 

D
et

ta
g

lio
 d

ei
 c

ap
it

o
li 

)
D

es
cr

iz
io

ne

A
T

T
O

 n
.  

   
  0

   
   

   
 T

ip
o 

  0
   

   
   

   
de

l

T
ip

o 
V

ar
ia

zi
on

e 
   

0
"D

i c
u

i p
ro

p
o

st
e 

p
re

c.
":

 t
o

ta
le

 d
el

le
 p

ro
p

o
st

e 
p

re
ce

d
en

ti
 n

o
n

 a
n

co
ra

 r
es

e 
d

ef
in

it
iv

e
E

/U
C

ap
it

o
lo

A
rt

.
D

es
cr

iz
io

n
e

C
o

d
. B

ila
n

ci
o

A
n

n
o

In
zi

al
e

S
ta

n
zi

am
en

to
E

N
T

R
A

T
E

U
S

C
IT

E
A

ss
es

ta
to

E
   

   
 5

90
   

 0
C

O
N

T
R

IB
U

T
O

 P
R

O
V

.L
E

 P
E

R
 N

U
O

V
O

P
O

LO
 S

C
O

LA
S

T
IC

O
.

4.
02

.0
1.

02
.0

02
20

17

20
18

20
19

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
D

i c
ui

 p
ro

po
st

e 
pr

ec
.

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
D

i c
ui

 p
ro

po
st

e 
pr

ec
.

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
D

i c
ui

 p
ro

po
st

e 
pr

ec
.

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

 4
00

.0
00

,0
0

   
   

 4
00

.0
00

,0
0

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0

E
   

   
 6

52
   

 0
A

S
S

U
N

Z
IO

N
E

 D
I M

U
T

U
I E

 P
R

E
S

T
IT

I C
O

N
C

A
S

S
A

 D
D

.P
P

.
6.

03
.0

1.
04

.0
03

20
17

20
18

20
19

   
   

 2
00

.0
00

,0
0

D
i c

ui
 p

ro
po

st
e 

pr
ec

.
   

   
 4

00
.0

00
,0

0
D

i c
ui

 p
ro

po
st

e 
pr

ec
.

   
   

 3
00

.0
00

,0
0

D
i c

ui
 p

ro
po

st
e 

pr
ec

.

   
   

 2
00

.0
00

,0
0

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
   

   
 4

00
.0

00
,0

0
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

 3
00

.0
00

,0
0

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0

   
   

 5
75

.9
67

,8
6

   
   

 7
75

.9
67

,8
6

   
   

 4
00

.0
00

,0
0

   
   

 3
00

.0
00

,0
0

U
   

   
 8

30
   

 1
A

D
E

G
U

A
M

E
N

T
O

 S
IS

M
IC

O
 E

D
IF

IF
C

IO
S

C
O

LA
S

T
IC

O
04

.0
7-

2.
02

.0
1.

09
.0

03
20

17

20
18

20
19

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
D

i c
ui

 p
ro

po
st

e 
pr

ec
.

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
D

i c
ui

 p
ro

po
st

e 
pr

ec
.

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
D

i c
ui

 p
ro

po
st

e 
pr

ec
.

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

 9
75

.9
67

,8
6

   
   

 9
75

.9
67

,8
6

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0

C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I C

U
P

R
A

 M
A

R
IT

T
IM

A
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

P
R

O
P

. V
A

R
IA

Z
.  

   
   

2 
 d

el
  1

9-
04

-2
01

7 
 s

u 
C

O
M

P
E

T
E

N
Z

A
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 P

ag
.1



 C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I C

U
P

R
A

 M
A

R
IT

T
IM

A

P
R

O
P

. V
A

R
IA

Z
.  

N
U

M
E

R
O

   
   

 2
 D

E
L

 1
9-

04
-2

01
7 

su
 C

O
M

P
E

T
E

N
Z

A
( 

D
et

ta
g

lio
 d

ei
 c

ap
it

o
li 

)
D

es
cr

iz
io

ne

A
T

T
O

 n
.  

   
  0

   
   

   
 T

ip
o 

  0
   

   
   

   
de

l

T
ip

o 
V

ar
ia

zi
on

e 
   

0
"D

i c
u

i p
ro

p
o

st
e 

p
re

c.
":

 t
o

ta
le

 d
el

le
 p

ro
p

o
st

e 
p

re
ce

d
en

ti
 n

o
n

 a
n

co
ra

 r
es

e 
d

ef
in

it
iv

e
E

/U
C

ap
it

o
lo

A
rt

.
D

es
cr

iz
io

n
e

C
o

d
. B

ila
n

ci
o

A
n

n
o

In
zi

al
e

S
ta

n
zi

am
en

to
E

N
T

R
A

T
E

U
S

C
IT

E
A

ss
es

ta
to

A
n

n
o

E
N

T
R

A
T

E
U

S
C

IT
E

D
if

fe
re

n
za

S
 A

 L
 D

 I
20

17
   

   
   

 9
75

.9
67

,8
6

   
   

   
 9

75
.9

67
,8

6
   

   
   

   
   

 0
,0

0

20
18

   
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

20
19

   
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

   
   

   
   

   
 0

,0
0

C
O

M
U

N
E

 D
I C

U
P

R
A

 M
A

R
IT

T
IM

A
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

P
R

O
P

. V
A

R
IA

Z
.  

   
   

2 
 d

el
  1

9-
04

-2
01

7 
 s

u 
C

O
M

P
E

T
E

N
Z

A
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 P

ag
.2


